
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Kuala Lumpur, MAS Feb 25-Mar 5, 2017 Hard, Deco-Turf $250,000

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 UKR
2 Q KOR 62 63

3 JPN
wo.

4 BEL 75 46 62

5 Q UZB
76(4) 63

6 TPE 75 57 61

7 Q NED
64 64

8 7 BEL 64 76(4)

9 4 CHN
26 64 64

10 TPE 61 64

11 POL
52 Ret'd

12 WC UKR 61 36 63

13 ESP
76(3) 46 61

14 ESP 63 76(2)

15 WC KAZ
60 46 75

16 5 CHN 75 63

17 6 CHN
18 SRB 61 63

19 WC CHN
61 61

20 CHN 76(5) 26 63

21 SRB
67(4) 62 64

22 CHN 75 61

23 Q RUS
63 60

24 3 FRA 75 62

25 8 TUR
63 75

26 JPN 62 36 64

27 UKR
62 64

28 CHN 76(8) 62

29 USA
60 76(2)

30 Q AUS 63 57 60

31 Q JPN
60 63

32 2 ESP 26 61 63

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS
1 13 280
2 14 180
3 24 110
4 57 60
5 68 30
6 76 1
7 80
8 81

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

KALINSKAYA, Anna
GARCIA, Caroline

BUYUKAKCAY, Cagla
OZAKI, Risa

KOZLOVA, Kateryna
ZHANG, Kai-Lin

WANG, Qiang
STOJANOVIC, Nina

ZHENG, Saisai
ZHU, Lin

KRUNIC, Aleksandra
HAN, Xinyun

LINETTE, Magda
ZAVATSKA, Katarina

SOLER-ESPINOSA, Sílvia
SORRIBES TORMO, Sara

DIYAS, Zarina
DUAN, Ying-Ying

SHARIPOVA, Sabina
HSIEH, Su-Wei

KERKHOVE, Lesley
MERTENS, Elise

PENG, Shuai
CHANG, Kai-Chen

$3,400
QUARTER-FINALIST $6,175

FALCONI, Irina
BARTY, Ashleigh

KATO, Miyu
SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla

SVITOLINA, Elina
SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla

K. ZHANG

$21,400
WINNER

R. OZAKI

A. BARTY

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

K. ZHANG

M. KATO

Chen ShuKrunic (135)
www.WTATENNIS.com

$11,500SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

BUYUKAKCAY, Cagla

GARCIA, Caroline

DUAN, Ying-Ying
WANG, Qiang
MERTENS, Elise

WITHDRAWALS

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
FIRST ROUND $2,100

SVITOLINA, Elina
JANG, Su Jeong

HIBINO, Nao
ZANEVSKA, Maryna

PENG, Shuai

S. ZHENG

SEEDED PLAYERS

S. Peng - Lower Back Injury

A. BARTY

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
$43,000

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

A. KALINSKAYA

ALYA WTA Malaysian Open

N. HIBINO

E. SVITOLINA [1]

S. SHARIPOVA

S. PENG [4]

Y. DUAN [5]

N. HIBINO

L. KERKHOVE

M. LINETTE

N. HIBINO

M. LINETTE

Ashleigh BARTY

63 62

L. KERKHOVE

N. HIBINO

Q. WANG [6]

Y. DUAN [5]

M. LINETTE

E. Svitolina - Left Lower Leg Injury

A. BARTY

A. BARTY

S. SORRIBES TORMO

Q. WANG [6]

X. HAN

X. HAN

X. HAN



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Kuala Lumpur, MAS Feb 25-Mar 5, 2017 Hard, Deco-Turf $250,000

STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

CHN
CHN

RUS
RUS

JPN
CHN

GEO
KAZ

USA 46 76(2) 10-7
JPN

SRB
SRB

CHN
CHN

TPE
CHN

JPN
THA

UKR
UKR

AUS
AUS

ARG
POL

MAS 63 62
INA

BEL
TUR

INA 62 36 10-5
MAS

JPN
CHN

WTA TOUR © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

92 280

103 180

139 110

148 60

1

DELLACQUA, Casey

IRIGOYEN, María

YANG, Zhaoxuan

SOYLU, Ipek

GUMULYA, Beatrice
SELVARAJOO, Theiviya

AOYAMA, Shuko

DUAN, Ying-Ying
HAN, Xinyun

CHANG, Kai-Chen

KICHENOK, Nadiia

KATO, Miyu
ZHANG, Kai-Lin

KALASHNIKOVA, Oksana

STOJANOVIC, Nina
KRUNIC, Aleksandra

VOSKOBOEVA, Galina

I. SOYLU

A. BARTY
C. DELLACQUA

E. MERTENS

C. DELLACQUA
64 60

63 46 13-11

N. MELICHAR
M. NINOMIYA [4]

A. BARTY

N. MELICHAR
M. NINOMIYA [4]

N. DZALAMIDZE
V. KUDERMETOVA
76(5) 63

S. AOYAMA
Z. YANG [2]

A. BARTY
C. DELLACQUA

63 64

E. MERTENS
I. SOYLU
60 64

64 61

N. HIBINO
V. WONGTEANCHAI
16 61 10-7

Y. DUAN
X. HAN
63 64

N. MELICHAR
M. NINOMIYA [4]
61 64

O. KALASHNIKOVA
G. VOSKOBOEVA
26 63 10-8

N. DZALAMIDZE
V. KUDERMETOVA
63 62

NOORDIN, Jawairiah

WANG, Qiang

MELICHAR, Nicole
NINOMIYA, Makoto

ROMPIES, Jessy

MERTENS, Elise

KANIA, Paula

HIBINO, Nao
WONGTEANCHAI, Varatchaya

KICHENOK, Lyudmyla

BARTY, Ashleigh

LIANG, Chen
ZHENG, Saisai

DZALAMIDZE, Natela
KUDERMETOVA, Veronika

ALYA WTA Malaysian Open

3 IRIGOYEN, María / KANIA, Paula SEMI-FINALIST $3,435

AOYAMA, Shuko / YANG, Zhaoxuan FINALIST $6,4002

15

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com FIRST ROUND $960

MELICHAR, Nicole / NINOMIYA, Makoto

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST $1,820

1 LIANG, Chen / ZHENG, Saisai WINNER $12,300

4

12  3

13

16  2

14

1

3

11

2

4

6

10

5

7

 4

9

8

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

WC

A. BARTY/C. DELLACQUA
76(5) 63

WC

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Chang / Wang (1097) WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Chen Shu



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Kuala Lumpur, MAS Feb 25-Mar 5, 2017 Hard, Deco-Turf $250,000

STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 CHN
2 NED

3 JPN
4 8 AUT

5 2 UZB
6 WC MAS

7 WC CHN
8 9 NED

9 3 BLR
10 JPN

11 POL
12 10 TUR

13 4 SLO
14 AUS

15 RUS
16 12 RUS

17 5 SRB
18 POL

19 Alt THA
20 7 AUS

21 6 KOR
22 WC HKG

23 WC MAS
24 11 CZE

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK RANK POINTS
1 134 7 156 18
2 137 8 159 0
3 140 9 160 12
4 142 10 161
5 146 11 172
6 147 12 179

LIU, Fangzhou
KERKHOVE, Lesley

AOYAMA, Shuko
HAAS, Barbara

SHARIPOVA, Sabina
SELVARAJOO, Theiviya

MA, Ye-Xin
BURGER, Cindy

SABALENKA, Aryna
KATO, Miyu

KANIA, Paula
SOYLU, Ipek

S. JANG [6]
62 57 63

A. KALINSKAYA [12]
61 75

A. BARTY [7]
60 61

M. KATO
75 76(4)

S. JANG [6]
63 63

64 61

L. KERKHOVE
61 61

S. SHARIPOVA [2]
46 76(4) 76(6)

L. KERKHOVE
46 61 75

62 61

S. SHARIPOVA [2]
61 62

60 60

B. HAAS [8]

C. BURGER [9]

ALYA WTA Malaysian Open

A. BARTY [7]

T. MARTINCOVA [11]

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila
CABRERA, Lizette

LYKINA, Ksenia
KALINSKAYA, Anna

JOROVIC, Ivana
RADWANSKA, Urszula

WONGTEANCHAI, Varatchaya

I. SOYLU [10]

A. KALINSKAYA [12]

63 61

D. JAKUPOVIC [4]
63 46 61

BARTY, Ashleigh

61 64

U. RADWANSKA
61 76(3)

63 64

M. KATO
75 26 76(5)

JANG, Su Jeong
ZHANG, Ling

NOORDIN, Jawairiah
MARTINCOVA, Tereza

Kerkhove(195)

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

SHARIPOVA, Sabina FINALIST $0
LIU, Fangzhou QUALIFIER

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila
JOROVIC, Ivana

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Chen Shu

JANG, Su Jeong FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.WTATENNIS.com

KALINSKAYA, Anna

BURGER, Cindy
SOYLU, Ipek
MARTINCOVA, Tereza

FIRST ROUND $1,020

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

SABALENKA, Aryna

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WO
V. Wongteanchai [ALT]

WITHDRAWALS
A. Morita (Right Wrist Injury)

SEEDED PLAYERS
BARTY, Ashleigh
HAAS, Barbara

$0

http://www.atpworldtour.com/
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